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CLASIFICACIONES ABSOLUTAS 12km 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 51 0:52:41 + 00:00:00 López Lara, CARLOS VINO DE TORO - CAJA RURAL M Senior M 4:47 12,53 0:52:41 

2 44 0:54:25 + 00:01:45 González Orozco, DAVID CLUB DEL BARRO MTB M Senior M 4:56 12,13 0:54:25 

3 26 0:55:49 + 00:03:08 Diez Diez, JORGE MIGUEL BAJO ZERO BURGOS M Senior M 5:04 11,83 0:55:49 

4 23 0:55:58 + 00:03:18 De La Camara Adrian, PABLO   M Veteranos B 5:05 11,79 0:55:58 

5 56 0:57:40 + 00:05:00 Martinez Ochandiano, PABLO MODUBEOS M Senior M 5:14 11,45 0:57:40 

6 90 0:58:24 + 00:05:44 Vega Herrera, CARLOS   M Veteranos A 5:18 11,3 0:58:24 

7 41 0:58:59 + 00:06:19 Gonzalez Arnaiz, ALBERTO   M Senior M 5:21 11,19 0:58:59 

8 71 0:59:12 + 00:06:32 Portugal Jaramillo, JESUS MARIA 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos B 5:22 11,15 0:59:12 

9 10 0:59:28 + 00:06:48 Balbas Carranza, ALBERTO TORRESANDINO VIVE M Senior M 5:24 11,1 0:59:28 

10 67 0:59:29 + 00:06:48 Peña García, SERGIO   M Veteranos A 5:24 11,1 0:59:29 

11 82 0:59:53 + 00:07:12 Santamaría Sancho, DAVID   M Senior M 5:26 11,03 0:59:52 

12 1 0:59:58 + 00:07:18 Aguilar Benito, MARCOS UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos A 5:27 11,01 0:59:58 

13 7 1:00:03 + 00:07:23 Arroyo, FRAN 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 5:27 10,99 1:00:03 

14 37 1:00:19 + 00:07:38 García García, FERNANDO   M Veteranos A 5:28 10,94 1:00:19 

15 93 1:00:44 + 00:08:04 Vicario Perez, PEDRO   M Veteranos A 5:31 10,87 1:00:44 

16 80 1:01:14 + 00:08:33 Santamaría, CARLOS   M Senior M 5:33 10,78 1:01:14 

17 199 1:01:38 + 00:08:57 Marin, DAVID #HACIENDOSED M Senior M 5:36 10,71 1:01:38 

18 55 1:01:56 + 00:09:16 Martin Perez, ALBERTO JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M Senior M 5:37 10,66 1:01:56 

19 15 1:02:28 + 00:09:47 Bravo Ausin, ÁLVARO ARLANZÓN RUNNING TEAM M Senior M 5:40 10,57 1:02:27 

20 76 1:03:44 + 00:11:03 Ruiz Molinero, JAVIER   M Senior M 5:47 10,36 1:03:44 

21 95 1:03:44 + 00:11:03 Vivanco Juarros, IOSU   M Veteranos A 5:47 10,37 1:03:40 

22 70 1:03:44 + 00:11:04 Pérez Puente, SERGIO   M Senior M 5:47 10,36 1:03:44 

23 77 1:04:52 + 00:12:12 Saiz Martínez, JAIME   M Senior M 5:53 10,18 1:04:52 

24 62 1:05:27 + 00:12:47 Ortega Camarero, SERGIO   M Senior M 5:56 10,08 1:05:27 

25 46 1:06:04 + 00:13:24 Guerrero Izquierdo, RAÚL   M Senior M 6:00 9,99 1:06:04 

26 97 1:06:09 + 00:13:28 Ortega Santillan, IGNACIO ARLANZA CORRE M Veteranos B 6:00 9,98 1:06:09 

27 48 1:06:30 + 00:13:49 Hernando Rueda, HÉCTOR BAJO ZERO BURGOS M Senior M 6:02 9,93 1:06:30 

28 85 1:07:44 + 00:15:03 Serrano, SERGIO   M Senior M 6:09 9,75 1:07:44 

29 88 1:07:48 + 00:15:08 Uriel Gutiérrez, EVELIA ARLANZA CORRE F Veternas B 6:09 9,74 1:07:47 

30 42 1:08:31 + 00:15:50 Gonzalez Caparroz, AITOR BURGOS CORRE M Senior M 6:13 9,64 1:08:28 

31 32 1:08:36 + 00:15:55 Fernando Fara, GIL MANUEL MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 6:14 9,62 1:08:36 

32 27 1:09:25 + 00:16:45 Diez Esteban, IGNACIO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 6:18 9,51 1:09:24 

33 60 1:09:33 + 00:16:53 Molina Medina, CARLOS BEER RUNNERS BURGOS M Veteranos A 6:19 9,5 1:09:30 

34 73 1:09:43 + 00:17:03 Rincón Sanz, JULIÁN   M Veteranos A 6:20 9,47 1:09:41 

35 94 1:09:54 + 00:17:13 Villegas Puente, ALVARO   M Senior M 6:21 9,44 1:09:54 

36 79 1:10:12 + 00:17:32 Sancho Garcia, LUIS   M Senior M 6:22 9,41 1:10:11 

37 36 1:10:15 + 00:17:35 Garcia Garcia, JAVIER   M Veteranos A 6:23 9,4 1:10:15 

38 22 1:10:22 + 00:17:42 De Frutos Torres, ENRIQUE TRAGALPINOS M Veteranos C 6:23 9,38 1:10:22 

39 74 1:10:25 + 00:17:45 Rodriguez Calcerrada, JOSE FELIX TODOTORREZNO TEAM M Veteranos A 6:24 9,38 1:10:22 

40 64 1:10:31 + 00:17:50 Palacios Hernandez, JOSE MANUEL BURGOS CORRE M Senior M 6:24 9,37 1:10:28 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

41 87 1:10:51 + 00:18:10 Torres Revilla, ADRIÁN 
BURGOSULTRAFONDO - TR 
ABOGADOS M Senior M 6:26 9,32 1:10:51 

42 16 1:11:13 + 00:18:33 Bravo Gonzalez, MARCOS   M Veteranos A 6:28 9,28 1:11:09 

43 66 1:11:35 + 00:18:54 Pardo Miguel, JUAN VELOCITY-EXPRESS M Senior M 6:30 9,23 1:11:31 

44 2 1:11:50 + 00:19:10 Albillos Alonso, ALFONSO   M Veteranos A 6:31 9,2 1:11:46 

45 86 1:12:32 + 00:19:51 Tome Perez, ABRAHAM   M Senior M 6:35 9,1 1:12:32 

46 8 1:12:33 + 00:19:52 Arroyo Ruiz, IVÁN   M Senior M 6:35 9,1 1:12:33 

47 20 1:13:47 + 00:21:07 Capes Molina, ANDRÉS   M Senior M 6:42 8,95 1:13:45 

48 38 1:14:02 + 00:21:22 Garcia Marin, JESUS LOS COJOS FLOJOS M Veteranos A 6:43 8,92 1:14:00 

49 96 1:15:21 + 00:22:41 Iglesias Carton, RICARDO   M Veteranos A 6:50 8,77 1:15:18 

50 45 1:15:37 + 00:22:57 Gonzalez Saiz, RODRIGO #HACIENDOSED M Senior M 6:52 8,73 1:15:37 

51 24 1:15:43 + 00:23:03 De La Cava Villarroel, JOSE ALBERTO   M Veteranos B 6:52 8,72 1:15:43 

52 4 1:15:56 + 00:23:16 Amor Arroyo, NURIA   F Senior F 6:54 8,69 1:15:56 

53 43 1:16:05 + 00:23:25 Gonzalez Castro, ROBERTO TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos A 6:54 8,68 1:16:04 

54 52 1:16:12 + 00:23:32 Manso Casas, LUIS MANUEL TODOTORREZNO TEAM M Senior M 6:55 8,67 1:16:09 

55 11 1:16:40 + 00:24:00 Barbero Martinez, PILAR   F Veternas B 6:58 8,61 1:16:40 

56 18 1:16:40 + 00:24:00 Bueno Uroz, JAVIER TRION M Senior M 6:58 8,61 1:16:40 

57 28 1:16:48 + 00:24:08 Diez Garcia, GUSTAVO   M Veteranos A 6:58 8,6 1:16:47 

58 35 1:18:08 + 00:25:27 Garcia Calvo, REBECA   F Senior F 7:06 8,45 1:18:07 

59 83 1:18:09 + 00:25:28 Santiago Martínez, SANTIAGO   M Senior M 7:06 8,45 1:18:07 

60 14 1:18:27 + 00:25:47 Blanco Portal, RODRIGO   M Senior M 7:07 8,42 1:18:24 

61 31 1:19:14 + 00:26:34 Fernandez De Valderrama, ALVARO BURGOS CORRE M Veteranos B 7:12 8,33 1:19:12 

62 78 1:19:31 + 00:26:51 Sancho Casín, ÓSCAR Mª BEER RUNNERS BURGOS M Veteranos A 7:13 8,31 1:19:27 

63 5 1:19:32 + 00:26:51 Andrés Martín, LUIS BEER RUNNERS BURGOS M Veteranos A 7:13 8,31 1:19:27 

64 92 1:20:45 + 00:28:05 Vera Gonzalez, JUAN   M Veteranos B 7:20 8,18 1:20:40 

65 19 1:20:53 + 00:28:13 Calvo Gozalo, ALBERTO   M Veteranos A 7:21 8,17 1:20:46 

66 9 1:21:04 + 00:28:24 Azofra Fontaneda, ANDREA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Senior F 7:22 8,14 1:21:04 

67 13 1:29:07 + 00:36:27 Benito Gomez, RUBEN TODO TORREZNO TEAM M Senior M 8:06 7,41 1:29:04 

68 17 1:30:22 + 00:37:41 Bueno Barrio, NAIARA   F Senior F 8:12 7,31 1:30:16 

69 65 1:30:55 + 00:38:15 Pardo Miguel, MILAGROS CHICAS A CORRER F Veteranas A 8:15 7,27 1:30:51 

70 69 1:30:59 + 00:38:18 Pérez Pérez, LUIS ÁNGEL   M Veteranos B 8:16 7,25 1:30:59 

71 30 1:31:13 + 00:38:32 Esteban Citores, ARIADNA   F Senior F 8:17 7,24 1:31:12 

72 50 1:31:13 + 00:38:33 Iglesias Pino, JAVIER   M Senior M 8:17 7,24 1:31:13 

73 40 1:31:33 + 00:38:52 Gonzalez Alvarez, ISABEL OPTICA ALVAREZ ATIENZA F Veteranas A 8:19 7,21 1:31:33 

74 49 1:31:33 + 00:38:53 Huerta Rubio, CRISTINA   F Veteranas A 8:19 7,21 1:31:33 

75 68 1:31:33 + 00:38:53 Pérez González, CHARI   F Veteranas A 8:19 7,21 1:31:33 

76 47 1:33:28 + 00:40:48 Hernández Rodríguez, IFARA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Senior F 8:29 7,06 1:33:28 

77 89 1:35:30 + 00:42:50 Vazquez Gomez, PABLO   M Senior M 8:40 6,91 1:35:29 

78 57 1:35:56 + 00:43:16 Merino Gonzalez-Torre, JORGE TECNI SPORT CLUB DEPORTIVO M Veteranos B 8:43 6,88 1:35:53 

79 61 1:36:04 + 00:43:23 Moreno Newton Pearson, JOANNA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Veteranas A 8:43 6,87 1:36:04 

80 39 1:36:04 + 00:43:24 García Martínez, CARLOS   M Veteranos A 8:43 6,87 1:36:04 

81 34 1:36:18 + 00:43:37 Garcia Ascaso, LLUÍS   M Veteranos A 8:45 6,86 1:36:11 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

82 33 1:36:24 + 00:43:44 Fontaneda Casado, VERÓNICA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Senior F 8:45 6,85 1:36:24 

83 84 1:36:40 + 00:44:00 Sebastian Puras, MONICA   F Senior F 8:47 6,83 1:36:40 

84 3 1:36:40 + 00:44:00 Alonso Martinez, CARLOS PAULINO   M Veteranos A 8:47 6,84 1:36:33 

85 59 1:36:56 + 00:44:15 Mogollón Pereda, RODRIGO #HACIENDOSED M Senior M 8:48 6,81 1:36:54 

86 75 1:38:25 + 00:45:44 Ruiz Fernandez, FRANCISCO JAVIER   M Veteranos C 8:56 6,71 1:38:24 

87 98 1:38:39 + 00:45:58 Escribano Martinez, SANTIAGO   M Veteranos B 8:58 6,69 1:38:39 

88 6 1:40:30 + 00:47:50 Aranzana Corrales, PILAR 
GRUPO ECOALIA BARBADILLO DEL 
MERCADO F Veteranas A 9:08 6,57 1:40:30 

89 12 1:40:32 + 00:47:52 Barrios Izquierdo, JUAN CARLOS   M Veteranos B 9:08 6,57 1:40:32 

90 21 1:52:58 + 01:00:17 Casado Briongos, EDUARDO   M Senior M 10:16 5,84 1:52:58 
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SENIOR MASCULINO 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 51 0:52:41 + 00:00:00 López Lara, CARLOS VINO DE TORO - CAJA RURAL M Senior M 4:47 12,53 0:52:41 

2 44 0:54:25 + 00:01:44 González Orozco, DAVID CLUB DEL BARRO MTB M Senior M 4:56 12,13 0:54:25 

3 26 0:55:49 + 00:03:08 Diez Diez, JORGE MIGUEL BAJO ZERO BURGOS M Senior M 5:04 11,83 0:55:49 

4 56 0:57:40 + 00:04:59 Martinez Ochandiano, PABLO MODUBEOS M Senior M 5:14 11,45 0:57:40 

5 41 0:58:59 + 00:06:18 Gonzalez Arnaiz, ALBERTO   M Senior M 5:21 11,19 0:58:59 

6 10 0:59:28 + 00:06:47 Balbas Carranza, ALBERTO TORRESANDINO VIVE M Senior M 5:24 11,1 0:59:28 

7 82 0:59:53 + 00:07:12 Santamaría Sancho, DAVID   M Senior M 5:26 11,03 0:59:52 

8 80 1:01:14 + 00:08:33 Santamaría, CARLOS   M Senior M 5:33 10,78 1:01:14 

9 199 1:01:38 + 00:08:57 Marin, DAVID #HACIENDOSED M Senior M 5:36 10,71 1:01:38 

10 55 1:01:56 + 00:09:15 Martin Perez, ALBERTO JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M Senior M 5:37 10,66 1:01:56 

11 15 1:02:28 + 00:09:47 Bravo Ausin, ÁLVARO ARLANZÓN RUNNING TEAM M Senior M 5:40 10,57 1:02:27 

12 76 1:03:44 + 00:11:03 Ruiz Molinero, JAVIER   M Senior M 5:47 10,36 1:03:44 

13 70 1:03:44 + 00:11:03 Pérez Puente, SERGIO   M Senior M 5:47 10,36 1:03:44 

14 77 1:04:52 + 00:12:11 Saiz Martínez, JAIME   M Senior M 5:53 10,18 1:04:52 

15 62 1:05:27 + 00:12:46 Ortega Camarero, SERGIO   M Senior M 5:56 10,08 1:05:27 

16 46 1:06:04 + 00:13:23 Guerrero Izquierdo, RAÚL   M Senior M 6:00 9,99 1:06:04 

17 48 1:06:30 + 00:13:49 Hernando Rueda, HÉCTOR BAJO ZERO BURGOS M Senior M 6:02 9,93 1:06:30 

18 85 1:07:44 + 00:15:03 Serrano, SERGIO   M Senior M 6:09 9,75 1:07:44 

19 42 1:08:31 + 00:15:50 Gonzalez Caparroz, AITOR BURGOS CORRE M Senior M 6:13 9,64 1:08:28 

20 94 1:09:54 + 00:17:13 Villegas Puente, ALVARO   M Senior M 6:21 9,44 1:09:54 

21 79 1:10:12 + 00:17:31 Sancho Garcia, LUIS   M Senior M 6:22 9,41 1:10:11 

22 64 1:10:31 + 00:17:50 Palacios Hernandez, JOSE MANUEL BURGOS CORRE M Senior M 6:24 9,37 1:10:28 

23 87 1:10:51 + 00:18:10 Torres Revilla, ADRIÁN BURGOSULTRAFONDO - TR ABOGADOS M Senior M 6:26 9,32 1:10:51 

24 66 1:11:35 + 00:18:54 Pardo Miguel, JUAN VELOCITY-EXPRESS M Senior M 6:30 9,23 1:11:31 

25 86 1:12:32 + 00:19:51 Tome Perez, ABRAHAM   M Senior M 6:35 9,1 1:12:32 

26 8 1:12:33 + 00:19:52 Arroyo Ruiz, IVÁN   M Senior M 6:35 9,1 1:12:33 

27 20 1:13:47 + 00:21:06 Capes Molina, ANDRÉS   M Senior M 6:42 8,95 1:13:45 

28 45 1:15:37 + 00:22:56 Gonzalez Saiz, RODRIGO #HACIENDOSED M Senior M 6:52 8,73 1:15:37 

29 52 1:16:12 + 00:23:31 Manso Casas, LUIS MANUEL TODOTORREZNO TEAM M Senior M 6:55 8,67 1:16:09 

30 18 1:16:40 + 00:23:59 Bueno Uroz, JAVIER TRION M Senior M 6:58 8,61 1:16:40 

31 83 1:18:09 + 00:25:28 Santiago Martínez, SANTIAGO   M Senior M 7:06 8,45 1:18:07 

32 14 1:18:27 + 00:25:46 Blanco Portal, RODRIGO   M Senior M 7:07 8,42 1:18:24 

33 13 1:29:07 + 00:36:26 Benito Gomez, RUBEN TODO TORREZNO TEAM M Senior M 8:06 7,41 1:29:04 

34 50 1:31:13 + 00:38:32 Iglesias Pino, JAVIER   M Senior M 8:17 7,24 1:31:13 

35 89 1:35:30 + 00:42:49 Vazquez Gomez, PABLO   M Senior M 8:40 6,91 1:35:29 

36 59 1:36:56 + 00:44:15 Mogollón Pereda, RODRIGO #HACIENDOSED M Senior M 8:48 6,81 1:36:54 

37 21 1:52:58 + 01:00:17 Casado Briongos, EDUARDO   M Senior M 10:16 5,84 1:52:58 

 
 
SENIOR FEMENINO 
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Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 4 1:15:56 + 00:00:00 Amor Arroyo, NURIA   F Senior F 6:54 8,69 1:15:56 

2 35 1:18:08 + 00:02:12 Garcia Calvo, REBECA   F Senior F 7:06 8,45 1:18:07 

3 9 1:21:04 + 00:05:08 Azofra Fontaneda, ANDREA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Senior F 7:22 8,14 1:21:04 

4 17 1:30:22 + 00:14:26 Bueno Barrio, NAIARA   F Senior F 8:12 7,31 1:30:16 

5 30 1:31:13 + 00:15:17 Esteban Citores, ARIADNA   F Senior F 8:17 7,24 1:31:12 

6 47 1:33:28 + 00:17:32 Hernández Rodríguez, IFARA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Senior F 8:29 7,06 1:33:28 

7 33 1:36:24 + 00:20:28 Fontaneda Casado, VERÓNICA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Senior F 8:45 6,85 1:36:24 

8 84 1:36:40 + 00:20:44 Sebastian Puras, MONICA   F Senior F 8:47 6,83 1:36:40 

 
 

VETERANOS A 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 90 0:58:24 + 00:00:00 Vega Herrera, CARLOS   M Veteranos A 5:18 11,3 0:58:24 

2 67 0:59:29 + 00:01:05 Peña García, SERGIO   M Veteranos A 5:24 11,1 0:59:29 

3 1 0:59:58 + 00:01:34 Aguilar Benito, MARCOS UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos A 5:27 11,01 0:59:58 

4 7 1:00:03 + 00:01:39 Arroyo, FRAN 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos A 5:27 10,99 1:00:03 

5 37 1:00:19 + 00:01:55 García García, FERNANDO   M Veteranos A 5:28 10,94 1:00:19 

6 93 1:00:44 + 00:02:20 Vicario Perez, PEDRO   M Veteranos A 5:31 10,87 1:00:44 

7 95 1:03:44 + 00:05:20 Vivanco Juarros, IOSU   M Veteranos A 5:47 10,37 1:03:40 

8 32 1:08:36 + 00:10:12 Fernando Fara, GIL MANUEL MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 6:14 9,62 1:08:36 

9 27 1:09:25 + 00:11:01 Diez Esteban, IGNACIO MIERCOLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 6:18 9,51 1:09:24 

10 60 1:09:33 + 00:11:09 Molina Medina, CARLOS BEER RUNNERS BURGOS M Veteranos A 6:19 9,5 1:09:30 

11 73 1:09:43 + 00:11:19 Rincón Sanz, JULIÁN   M Veteranos A 6:20 9,47 1:09:41 

12 36 1:10:15 + 00:11:51 Garcia Garcia, JAVIER   M Veteranos A 6:23 9,4 1:10:15 

13 74 1:10:25 + 00:12:01 Rodriguez Calcerrada, JOSE FELIX TODOTORREZNO TEAM M Veteranos A 6:24 9,38 1:10:22 

14 16 1:11:13 + 00:12:49 Bravo Gonzalez, MARCOS   M Veteranos A 6:28 9,28 1:11:09 

15 2 1:11:50 + 00:13:26 Albillos Alonso, ALFONSO   M Veteranos A 6:31 9,2 1:11:46 

16 38 1:14:02 + 00:15:38 Garcia Marin, JESUS LOS COJOS FLOJOS M Veteranos A 6:43 8,92 1:14:00 

17 96 1:15:21 + 00:16:57 Iglesias Carton, RICARDO   M Veteranos A 6:50 8,77 1:15:18 

18 43 1:16:05 + 00:17:41 Gonzalez Castro, ROBERTO TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos A 6:54 8,68 1:16:04 

19 28 1:16:48 + 00:18:24 Diez Garcia, GUSTAVO   M Veteranos A 6:58 8,6 1:16:47 

20 78 1:19:31 + 00:21:07 Sancho Casín, ÓSCAR Mª BEER RUNNERS BURGOS M Veteranos A 7:13 8,31 1:19:27 

21 5 1:19:32 + 00:21:08 Andrés Martín, LUIS BEER RUNNERS BURGOS M Veteranos A 7:13 8,31 1:19:27 

22 19 1:20:53 + 00:22:29 Calvo Gozalo, ALBERTO   M Veteranos A 7:21 8,17 1:20:46 

23 39 1:36:04 + 00:37:40 García Martínez, CARLOS   M Veteranos A 8:43 6,87 1:36:04 

24 34 1:36:18 + 00:37:54 Garcia Ascaso, LLUÍS   M Veteranos A 8:45 6,86 1:36:11 

25 3 1:36:40 + 00:38:16 Alonso Martinez, CARLOS PAULINO   M Veteranos A 8:47 6,84 1:36:33 

 
 

VETERANAS A 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 
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1 65 1:30:55 + 00:00:00 Pardo Miguel, MILAGROS CHICAS A CORRER F Veteranas A 8:15 7,27 1:30:51 

2 40 1:31:33 + 00:00:38 Gonzalez Alvarez, ISABEL OPTICA ALVAREZ ATIENZA F Veteranas A 8:19 7,21 1:31:33 

3 49 1:31:33 + 00:00:38 Huerta Rubio, CRISTINA   F Veteranas A 8:19 7,21 1:31:33 

4 68 1:31:33 + 00:00:38 Pérez González, CHARI   F Veteranas A 8:19 7,21 1:31:33 

5 61 1:36:04 + 00:05:09 Moreno Newton Pearson, JOANNA MIERCOLES A CORRER F Veteranas A 8:43 6,87 1:36:04 

6 6 1:40:30 + 00:09:35 Aranzana Corrales, PILAR 
GRUPO ECOALIA BARBADILLO DEL 
MERCADO F Veteranas A 9:08 6,57 1:40:30 

 
 
VETERANOS B 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 23 0:55:58 + 00:00:00 De La Camara Adrian, PABLO   M Veteranos B 5:05 11,79 0:55:58 

2 71 0:59:12 + 00:03:14 Portugal Jaramillo, JESUS MARIA 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos B 5:22 11,15 0:59:12 

3 97 1:06:09 + 00:10:11 Ortega Santillan, IGNACIO ARLANZA CORRE M Veteranos B 6:00 9,98 1:06:09 

4 24 1:15:43 + 00:19:45 De La Cava Villarroel, JOSE ALBERTO   M Veteranos B 6:52 8,72 1:15:43 

5 31 1:19:14 + 00:23:16 Fernandez De Valderrama, ALVARO BURGOS CORRE M Veteranos B 7:12 8,33 1:19:12 

6 92 1:20:45 + 00:24:47 Vera Gonzalez, JUAN   M Veteranos B 7:20 8,18 1:20:40 

7 69 1:30:59 + 00:35:01 Pérez Pérez, LUIS ÁNGEL   M Veteranos B 8:16 7,25 1:30:59 

8 57 1:35:56 + 00:39:58 Merino Gonzalez-Torre, JORGE TECNI SPORT CLUB DEPORTIVO M Veteranos B 8:43 6,88 1:35:53 

9 98 1:38:39 + 00:42:41 Escribano Martinez, SANTIAGO   M Veteranos B 8:58 6,69 1:38:39 

10 12 1:40:32 + 00:44:34 Barrios Izquierdo, JUAN CARLOS   M Veteranos B 9:08 6,57 1:40:32 

 
VETERANAS B 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 88 1:07:48 + 00:00:00 Urien Gutiérrez, EVELIA ARLANZA CORRE F Veteranas B 6:09 9,74 1:07:47 

2 11 1:16:40 + 00:08:52 Barbero Martinez, PILAR   F Veteranas B 6:58 8,61 1:16:40 

 
 
VETERANOS C 

Puesto Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo km/h T. Real 

1 22 1:10:22 + 00:00:00 De Frutos Torres, ENRIQUE TRAGALPINOS M Veteranos C 6:23 9,38 1:10:22 

2 75 1:38:25 + 00:28:03 Ruiz Fernandez, FRANCISCO JAVIER   M Veteranos C 8:56 6,71 1:38:24 

 
 

http://www.rs-sport.es/
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